★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
P
ar
t
nu
m
be
r

Weight: 0.6 Kg
(1.30 Lbs)
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Ac brushless servodrive
SIZE: 2/4 - 4/8 - 6/12 - 8/16
DUMPING SIZE:
R1 = 200W external resistors (optional)
MCB NET D   -    8/16  -  R1 -  S    -    D    -   1000     /   EC    -     RD     -    IS
TYPE:
D= Digital
PROTECTION:
S= Standard
T= Tropicalized
FEEDBACK:
EC = Commutation encoder
RO = Resolver
EH = Encoder+external hall
AXOR:
adjustment
identification
number
CONTROL MODE:
RD = Differential reference
IO = Demand current
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
IS = Encoder emulation
opto isolated (optional)
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
VICENZA - ITALY
C E R T I F I E D
©
 C